Position

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Clinical Educator

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu

Icu

$181,821
$144,798
$139,335
$136,866
$132,814
$131,180
$123,365
$120,982
$119,192
$118,934
$116,945
$115,993
$111,473
$111,217
$111,151
$111,149
$109,532
$107,628
$106,534
$104,417
$103,054
$102,950
$102,556
$101,765
$100,192

$99,368

$95,177

$92,969

$92,438

$92,333

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,041
$20,572
$17,606
$11,919
$23,812

$1,117
$16,178
$23,402
$10,509
$19,602
$15,848
$15,379
$19,164
$13,263
$15,892
$22,517
$18,502
$14,960

$9,066
$15,515
$15,026
$19,229
$22,005
$15,364
$24,670
$15,225
$11,126

$9,117
$18,265

$8,964



Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu

Icu

$92,218
$91,873
$89,994
$89,214
$89,184
$85,988
$85,883
$84,671
$83,380
$83,041
$82,799
$82,545
$81,782
$81,317
$79,925
$79,847
$78,045
$77,180
$76,686
$76,592
$75,711
$75,458
$74,918
$74,805
$74,087
$72,740
$68,663
$68,417
$65,719
$60,972
$58,976
$56,043

$21,675
$17,373
$10,246
$0
$5,846
$21,306
$9,505
$22,416
$31,456
$3,426
$5,846
$6,999
$8,330
$11,933
$14,067
$10,635
$6,921
$13,474
$7,055
$13,867
$12,022
$8,813
$8,718
$13,680
$7,462
$0
$19,125
$18,237
$14,790
$3,657
$17,246
$13,551



Registered Nurse
Unit Secretary
Registered Nurse
Manager-Clinical
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Lift Team Technician
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Lift Team Technician

Unit Secretary

Lift Team Technician
Lift Team Technician
Lift Team Technician
Lift Team Technician
Lift Team Technician
Unit Secretary

Lift Team Technician
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Lift Team Technician
Registered Nurse
Lift Team Technician
Lift Team Technician
Lift Team Technician
Registered Nurse
Lift Team Technician

Registered Nurse

Strategic Services
Specialist

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu

Icu

Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu
Icu

Icu

$55,376
$55,025
$54,129
$52,673
$52,398
$47,511
$45,794
$43,308
$42,925
$41,971
$41,870

$40,723
$39,914
$39,575
$34,478
$34,233
$33,987
$31,852
$29,538
$25,556
$22,512
$21,089
$18,090
$17,114
$16,287
$15,196
$5,846
$4,929
$13

$13,545
$7,895
$5,681
$5,568
$5,500
$12,593
$9,447
$0
$9,865
$0
$2,512

$4,276
$5,420
$6,177
$276
$11,919
$12,722
$5,787
$5,364
$0
$6,969
$0
$140
$0

$0

$0

$47

$0

$0



