Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$181,821	\$27,041
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$144,798	\$20,572
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$139,335	\$17,606
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$136,866	\$11,919
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$132,814	\$23,812
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$131,180	\$1,117
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$123,365	\$16,178
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$120,982	\$23,402
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$119,192	\$10,509
Assistant Nurse Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$118,934	\$19,602
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$116,945	\$15,848
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$115,993	\$15,379
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$111,473	\$19,164
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$111,217	\$13,263
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$111,151	\$15,892
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$111,149	\$22,517
Assistant Nurse Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$109,532	\$18,502
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$107,628	\$14,960
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$106,534	\$9,066
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$104,417	\$15,515
Assistant Nurse Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$103,054	\$15,026
Assistant Nurse Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$102,950	\$19,229
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$102,556	\$22,005
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$101,765	\$15,364
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$100,192	\$24,670
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$99,368	\$15,225
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$95,177	\$11,126
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$92,969	\$9,117
Clinical Educator		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$92,438	\$18,265
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$92,333	\$8,964

Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$92,218	\$21,675
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$91,873	\$17,373
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$89,994	\$10,246
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$89,214	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$89,184	\$5,846
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$85,988	\$21,306
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$85,883	\$9,505
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$84,671	\$22,416
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$83,380	\$31,456
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$83,041	\$3,426
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$82,799	\$5,846
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$82,545	\$6,999
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$81,782	\$8,330
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$81,317	\$11,933
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$79,925	\$14,067
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$79,847	\$10,635
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$78,045	\$6,921
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$77,180	\$13,474
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$76,686	\$7,055
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$76,592	\$13,867
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$75,711	\$12,022
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$75,458	\$8,813
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$74,918	\$8,718
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$74,805	\$13,680
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$74,087	\$7,462
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$72,740	\$0
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$68,663	\$19,125
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$68,417	\$18,237
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$65,719	\$14,790
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$60,972	\$3,657
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$58,976	\$17,246
Registered Nurse	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$56,043	\$13,551

Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$55,376	\$13,545
Unit Secretary		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$55,025	\$7,895
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$54,129	\$5,681
Manager-Clinical		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$52,673	\$5,568
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$52,398	\$5,500
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$47,511	\$12,593
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$45,794	\$9,447
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$43,308	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$42,925	\$9,865
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$41,971	\$0
Lift Team Technician	Strategic Services Specialist	Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$41,870	\$2,512
Unit Secretary		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$40,723	\$4,276
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$39,914	\$5,420
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$39,575	\$6,177
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$34,478	\$276
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$34,233	\$11,919
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$33,987	\$12,722
Unit Secretary		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$31,852	\$5,787
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$29,538	\$5,364
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$25,556	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$22,512	\$6,969
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$21,089	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$18,090	\$140
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$17,114	\$0
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$16,287	\$0
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$15,196	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$5,846	\$47
Lift Team Technician		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$4,929	\$0
Registered Nurse		Tri-City Healthcare District	lcu	\$13	\$0